Price List

Technical Services

General Service

Grinder

Clean and recalibrate coffee grinder. Check state of burrs; replace as necessary

Single Boiler

Clean group head and distributor. Replace group seal. Check steam/water tap & replace tap seals where necessary. Clean solenoid valve. Check thermostats.

Thermoblock

Clean group head and distributor. Replace group seal. Check steam/water tap & replace tap seals where necessary. Clean solenoid valve. Check thermostats.

Heat Exchanger

Clean group head and distributor. Replace group seal and shower screen. Clean solenoid. Dismantle e61 assembly, check pistons and springs, replace as necessary otherwise clean and relubricate. Replace all piston seals. Clean lever cam and replace cam seals. Clean steam and hot water taps, replace seals and relubricate. Clean level probe and replace anti-vacuum valve. Check machine operation for steam and pump pressure.

Double Boiler

Clean group head and distributor. Replace group seal and shower screen. Clean solenoid. Dismantle e61 assembly, check pistons and springs, replace as necessary otherwise clean and relubricate. Replace all piston seals. Clean lever cam and replace cam seals. Clean steam and hot water taps, replace seals and relubricate. Clean level probe and replace anti-vacuum valve on steam boiler. Check machine operation for steam and pump pressure.

Fully Automatic \$200.00 Multi-Group/Co

mmerical

Labour & Priority Fees

Inspection Fee \$100.00 Troubleshooting & diagnosis includes first 1hr of labour. Waived if you proceed with the repair work quoted \$100.00 I abour Labour cost to repair espresso equipment. Minimum 1hr applicable then charged in 30 minute blocks **Priority Fee** \$40.00 Charged for expediated turnaround time 1-3 business days, as well as out-oftown services done on the same day

\$100.00

\$150.00

\$150.00

\$180.00

\$200.00

\$250.00

DI BARTOLI

Call Out & Installation Fees

Pickup & Dropoff	\$90.00
On-Site Service/Repair*	
*	\$130.00
Sydney CBD Parking Surcharge***	\$70.00
Installation Fee	\$300.00

Notes:

*Prices exclude parts. Due to various factors we're unable to offer capped-price servicing. If you'd like an estimate of total cost please ask our customer support team and they'll do their best to advise. Estimate is only an indication and should not be taken as a guarantee of total cost

** Subject to availability. If equipment needs to return to workshop for completion only the standard pickup & dropoff fee will be charged

*** Subject only to call out jobs within the Sydney CBD postcode 2000. If parking is made available to our service team this fee will be waived